CHURCH & DWIGHT CORP INC.

CHURCH & DWIGHT CORP INC.

ISIN:  US1713401024

Overview

2024/04/08 22:26:30

Price
93.52 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.62% (-0.58)

US1713401024
CHD

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

22,778 EUR

S&P 500

93.06 EUR (40)
93.98 EUR (40)
94.42 EUR
95.00 EUR
93.66 EUR
94.10 EUR
94.31121 EUR
1,611
151,935.36

24

171340102

106.00

90.00

a20.00

70.00

60.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1713401024&ID_NOTATION=89045813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1713401024&ID_NOTATION=89045813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24a92df75b2ea9f3b9be7bbf208eb81147c1bd7fdf7090e2564ee20cccf77d0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb06f95329b32beae&time=1712714082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac1402651e440a1590dffa8e42403623c42a4f9695fa2c63a5431565cb630672&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4132c632908fb383b&time=1712714082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=240b20f67c16c404ae36811331ad1ee12ea5383a30d582d30ce8e3f63417f3bf&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=796c62530deccaedc&time=1712714082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67a70151164e9d5bd3dd887f3e4e9f2e41889c3d2ca0855f6d2958649f9f4e4&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e4793f87cf98ca07&time=1712714082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb79c590ac67fc9a3f75b6b777d51de20ffd7f84639bdcb8672a0dd23ef02fc7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a60cb37032bf80d8&time=1712714082&tool=RSC

CHURCH & DWIGHT CORP INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:26:30

Price
93.52 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -062%(-0.58)

ISIN US1713401024
Symbol CHD
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,778 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 93.06 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 93.98 EUR (40)
Open 94.42 EUR
High 95.00 EUR
Low 93.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.10 EUR

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

94.31121 EUR
1,611

100.00

290.00

a80.00

70.00

60.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

94.85 EUR (2,460
94.76 EUR (1,615
90.19 EUR (1,647
88.33 EUR (1,632

Trading volume 151,935.36
Number of trades 24
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.17% +12.67% +27.55%
Perf (abs.) +12.32  +10.52  +20.20
Beta 0.12 0.24 0.32
Volatility  20.38 19.10 21.42

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

98.14 EUR (2024/04/02

85.10 EUR (2024/01/02

98.14 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
77.00 EUR (2023/11/03)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 94.08 EUR

Exchange 08

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 93.52 EUR
08

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:41 94.22 EUR
08

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 101.49 USD
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 94.42 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.15 24

0.00 4

111.16 20,010
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=89045813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58889667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343314

CHURCH & DWIGHT CORP INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

08

2024/01/
30

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2023/11/
07

17:28

11:11

19:30

11:36

18:00

100.03 USD 0.01

9494 EUR 0.00

93.84 EUR 0.00

94.32 EUR 0.00

78.642 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26151439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407588029

CHURCH & DWIGHT CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CHURCH & DWIGHT CO. INC.

North Harrison Street 469 08543 Princeton,
NJ

Telefon: +1 609 683 5900
Fax: +1 609 683 5092
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur
Winkleblack
Bradlen Cashaw
Bradley Irwin
Janet Vergis
Laurie Yoler
Penry Price
Ravichandra
Saligram
Robert Shearer
Susan

Saideman
Matthew T.

Farrell

Barry Bruno
Britta Bomhard
Carlos Linares
Michael Read
Patrick de
Maynadier
Paul Wood
René Hemsey

Rick Dierker

Rick Spann

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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